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PROJECT 21118 TOUSSAINT RIVER DOCK TAX

PARCEL ID

OWNER NAME

OTTAWA COUNTY, OHIO
SPECIAL ASSESSMENT PAYMENT LIST -

CALC CODE 3 MLS

ACREAGE

DELQ TAX

.00000 FACTOR

INTEREST

TO

.00000000 AUDITOR FEE

PAGE: 136
ST1090H

.000 FROM 2014 TO 2021

TOT-TAX

008-09188-12252-000
008-09335-12453-000
008-09345-12466-000
008-09574-12788-000
008-10626-14235-000

LORA ROSEMARIE
TRENCHARD REALT
GLASS JOHN A &
TOUSSAINT RIVER
BAER RENEE S &



